Humane Animal Rescue

1101 Western Ave

Pittsburgh, PA 15233-2025 US
finance@humaneanimalrescue.org
https://humaneanimalrescue.org/

Invoice

BILL TO

Coralie Campobasso
City of Pittsburgh

51 1/2 29th Street
Pittsburgh,, PA 15201

INVOICE # 1125
DATE 10/31/2025
DUE DATE 11/30/2025
TERMS Net 30

ACTIVITY

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

AC Detention: Dog

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

AC Detention: Cat

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received
AC Detention: Exotic

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

AC Cat Litter w/o Mom

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

ID Trace Boarding

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal

Received
Farm Animal Boarding

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received
Court Hold Boarding

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

HD Transports (Health Department)

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

AC Slip missing info

434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal
Received

October reclaims

QTY
83

16

RATE
560.00

545.00

430.00

645.00

3,235.00

0.00

1,620.00

50.00

0.00

50.00

AMOUNT
46,480.00

8,720.00

0.00

1,290.00

3,235.00

0.00

1,620.00

50.00

0.00

-1,050.00



BALANCE DUE $60,345.00



