Humane Animal Rescue

1101 Western Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15233-2025 US finance@humaneanimalrescue.org https://humaneanimalrescue.org/

Invoice

BILL TO

Coralie Campobasso City of Pittsburgh 51 1/2 29th Street Pittsburgh,, PA 15201

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received AC Detention: Dog	83	560.00	46,480.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received AC Detention: Cat	16	545.00	8,720.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received AC Detention: Exotic	0	430.00	0.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received AC Cat Litter w/o Mom	2	645.00	1,290.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received ID Trace Boarding	1	3,235.00	3,235.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received Farm Animal Boarding	1	0.00	0.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received Court Hold Boarding	1	1,620.00	1,620.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received HD Transports (Health Department)	1	50.00	50.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received AC Slip missing info	1	0.00	0.00	
434000 Intake Revenue:AC Contract Animal Received October reclaims	-21	50.00	-1,050.00	